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Show #6262025 ApHC Nationals/Youth World Championship
Oklahoma City, OK

6/26/2025

Showbill: 108 Class: ApHC O231 Judged Heading - Junior 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Keith Longacre (tie breaker), Mike Carter, Harvey Stevens, Brent Woolery

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Battery Powered Casey Hicks601

2 EARL A STEINERT JR TRUST
STRAFFORD, MO
ApHC - 993571

2022

HEZA SHARP CAT TOO

ApHC - 693588

CLAY BROWN

ApHC - 1023119

218

3 EARL A STEINERT JR TRUST
STRAFFORD, MO
ApHC - 993571

2021

HEZA SHARP CAT

ApHC - 690880

CLAY BROWN

ApHC - 1023119

217

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

601
218
217

601
218
217

3rd Judge: 

601
218
217

4th Judge: 

601
218
217

1
2
3

Keith 
Longacre

Mike Carter Harvey 
Stevens

Brent 
Woolery


